



9876

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	339	880892001	IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY	2		
2	10	853536	BOLT, (M6 x 25)	4		
3	84	804272A 1	HI-TENSION CABLE SET	1		
4		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, High Te	1		
5		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, High Te	1		
6		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, High Te	1		
7	54	804277	CLAMP	1		
8	54	804276	CLAMP	1		
9	54	804276	CLAMP	1		
10	54	804277	CLAMP	1		
11		888239002	PLATE	2		
12	54	888588001	CLAMP	2		
13	54	888588002	CLAMP	1		
14	25	804082001	GROMMET	1		
15	10	84368M	BOLT	1		
16	12	82214M	WASHER	1		
17		880891T03	ECU	1	(75)	
17		880891T16	ECU	1	(80 EU)	
17		880891T02	ECU	1	(90) SN# 1B226999 & Below	
17		880891T15	ECU	1	(90) SN# 1B227000 & Up	
17		880891T17	ECU	1	(100 EU)	
18	25	881304	GROMMET	4		
19	23	804344003	COLLAR	4		
20	10	804270	BOLT, (M6 x 28)	4		
21		881346T	RECTIFIER AND REGULATOR AS	1		
22	10	804604	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		
23	10	853536	BOLT, (M6 x 25)	2		